RATE CARD
CINEMA

Weekdays Hour Rate
09:00 - 18:00 £100
18:00 - 23:00 £120*
Weekends Hour Rate
09:00 - 18:00 £150
18:00 - 23:00 £240*

DCP CONVERSION & CINEMA PREVIEW

Weekdays Feature Film (up to 90 mins)
09:00 - 18:00 £340

Weekdays Short Film (up to 30 mins)
09:00 - 18:00 £170

ENTIRE VENUE (CINEMA & BAR)

Weekdays Hour Rate
09:00 - 12:00 £200
12:00 - 23:00 £300**
Weekends Hour Rate
09:00 - 18:00 £400
18:00 - 23:00 £600**

All rates are exclusive of VAT

Weekdays: Mon 09:00 - Fri 18:00; Weekends: Fri 18:00 - Sun 23:00

* Minimum of 2 hours after 8pm; ** Minimum of 3 hours after 8pm

Cinema capacity: 40; Venue capacity incl. cinema: 100

Depending of the Hire type rates include:

Projectionist; Technical assistance; Onsite Manager; Bar Staff

Our bar is fully licensed an operated by us

DCP conversion includes provision of one industry formated external hard drive

For bookings and enquiries please call us on 020 3784 7970 or email info@closeupfilmcentre.com



